
Vaughn Williams 212 1

Alex Murdaugh 169 2

3

Alex Murdaugh 165 4

Michael Murphy 151  5

Nolen Soriano

2022 MDUSBC State Pepsi Finals

Under 15 Boys

Match 2

Match 3

Championship

Nolen Soriano            215

Vaughn Williams        172

Nate Roberson            215

Nolen Soriano             233

 Nate Roberson, Nolen Soriano, Michael Murphy, Alex Murdaugh, Vaughn Williams

$800.00

$500.00

$350.00

$300.00

$250.00

Match 1

Nate Roberson

Vaughn Williams

Alex Murdaugh

Michael Murphy


